

x

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 119 OF 2005

ITEM NO.MM(10)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition No.119/2005 in SLP(Civil)No.11330/2004

RAM LAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR

Respondent (s)

(for ex-parte stay)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 06/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.C. Calla, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.

forM/s. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be mentioned before the regular Bench.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER