

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 119 OF 2005 IN S.L.P.(C) 11330/2004

RAM LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.R.Calla, Sr. Adv. for

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Advs

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 12-5-2005.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed herewith)