

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 119 OF 2005 IN S.L.P.(C) 11330/2004

RAM LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH I.A.No.8 & 9 in SLP(C)No.11330/2004

(For clarification/modification of court's order dated 01.10.2004 and extension of time and of
fice report)

Date: 08/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.M.R.Calla, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.

For M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Naveen Kr.Singh, Adv.

Mr.Ram Niwas, Adv.

Mr.H.D.Thanvi, Adv.

For Mr.Sushil Kr.Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post these matters in the third week of September, 2005.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera V

erma)

Court Master

Court Ma

ster